QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)

Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD153_10072025135454

Mahendra Jewellers
Mob : 8889991483 - GSTIN :
Date : 10-07-2025 13:54:54

Sr.No

10

11

12

Item

BANG
LE
STON
E GE
NTS
RING
STON
E GE
NTS
RING
STON
E
BALI
STON
E
BALI
STON
E
BALI
STON
E
BALI
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
STON

TGNO

BG63
09
SGR6
531

SGR6
422

SBL66

75

SBL10
53

SBL66
83

SBL66
20

SLR7
149

SLR6
918

SLR7
746

SLR7
580

SLR7

GWT

26.15
5
5.041

4.311

3.257

4.091

2.678

2.079

5.500

2.572

2.440

5.328

4.596

LWT

0.420

0.046

0.070

0.260

0.790

0.090

0.023

0.228

0.028

0.105

0.560

0.335

NWT

25.73

4.995

4.241

2.997

3.301

2.588

2.056

5.272

2.544

2.335

4.768

4.261

Tunch

84.00
0
84.00
0

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

Fine

21.61
7
4.196

3.562

2.517

2.773

2.174

1.727

4.428

2.137

1.961

4.005

3.579

Stn
value

1,024.

000
64.00
0

60.00

91.00

344.0

00

108.0
00
13.00

274.0
00

48.00

74.00

370.0

00

192.0

HM
110.0
00

55.00
0

55.00

110.0
00

165.0
00

110.0
00

110.0
00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

IMAG

1,134.

000
119.0
00

115.0
00

201.0

00

509.0
00

218.0
00

123.0
00

329.0
00

103.0
00

129.0
00

425.0
00

247.0
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

E LAD
IES
RING
STON
E LAD
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BRAC
ELET
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BRAC
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E TOP
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STON
E TOP
STON
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E TOP
STON
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STON
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STON
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STON
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STON
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Total

185

SLR6
288

BR67
44
BR67
75
BR30
0
STO7
782
STO7
709
STO7
806
STO7
636
STO7
801
STO7
755
STO7
718
STO7
745
STO7
798
STO7
578
STO7
802
STO7
779
STO7
715
STO7
791
STO7
780
STO7
785
STO7
281
33

2.428

14.92

8.280

8.510

1.041

0.824

0.900

3.975

0.717

0.840

0.970

0.719

0.817

2.402

0.960

0.746

0.612

0.540

0.700

0.834

0.723

120.5
12

0.219

0.835

0.022

0.060

0.108

0.046

0.044

0.330

0.012

0.025

0.019

0.035

0.030

0.376

0.025

0.010

0.012

0.023

0.012

0.025

0.017

5.240

2.209

14.09

8.258

8.450

0.933

0.778

0.856

3.645

0.705

0.815

0.951

0.684

0.787

2.026

0.935

0.736

0.600

0.517

0.688

0.809

0.706

115.2
72

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

1.856

11.83

6.937

7.098

0.784

0.654

0.719

3.062

0.592

0.685

0.799

0.575

0.661

1.702

0.785

0.618

0.504

0.434

0.578

0.680

0.593

96.82

00

137.0
00

1,002.

000
26.00

72.00
152.0
00
40.00
56.00
396.0
00
8.000
8.000
8.000
62.00
24.00
150.0
00
32.00
8.000
8.000
16.00
8.000

8.000

8.000

4,891.

000

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00

3,080.

000

00

192.0
00

1,057.

000
81.00

127.0
00
262.0
00
150.0
00
166.0
00
506.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
172.0
00
134.0
00
260.0
00
142.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
126.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00

7,971.

000
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